GOVERNMENT OF SINGAPORE

Discharged by Certificate of Official Assignee (Section 125 of the Bankruptcy Act /
Section 395 of the Insolvency, Restructuring and Dissolution Act 2018) on 6th Day
of August 2024

BKCY NO

828/2019
2298/2017
1041/2017
795/2017
3521/2004
1170/2018

555/2017

NRIC/PP NO

S0095819J
S0417266C
S70252527
S6811865D
S7526593Z7
S1829714J

S77160547

NAME

ABDULLAH BIN ABDUL GHANI
CHEONG THIAM MUI

LIM GEK HONG

LIM LEE LEE

NG KIAN SOON
VELAYUDHAM S/O
SHUNMUGAM

WONG LIK YEE MAY

Order Annulled by Certificate of Official Assignee (Section 123A of the Bankruptcy
Act / Section 393 of the Insolvency, Restructuring and Dissolution Act 2018) on 6th
Day of August 2024

BKCY NO

2617/2018

M[NlSTlﬂ@

51

NGAPORE

NRIC/PP NO

S6865011I

Insolvency
Office

NAME

YE MYINT AUNG

Insolvency Office

45 Maxwell Road | #07-11 The URA Centre (East Wing)
Singapore 069118

T 1800-2255-529 | F 6325-1418

io.mlaw.gov.sg



