GOVERNMENT OF SINGAPORE



Discharged by Certificate of Official Assignee (Section 125 of the Bankruptcy Act / Section 395 of the Insolvency, Restructuring and Dissolution Act 2018) on 6th Day of August 2024

BKCY NO	NRIC/PP NO	NAME
828/2019	S0095819J	ABDULLAH BIN ABDUL GHANI
2298/2017	S0417266C	CHEONG THIAM MUI
1041/2017	S7025252Z	LIM GEK HONG
795/2017	S6811865D	LIM LEE LEE
3521/2004	S7526593Z	NG KIAN SOON
1170/2018	S1829714J	VELAYUDHAM S/O
		SHUNMUGAM
555/2017	S7716054Z	WONG LIK YEE MAY

Order Annulled by Certificate of Official Assignee (Section 123A of the Bankruptcy Act / Section 393 of the Insolvency, Restructuring and Dissolution Act 2018) on 6th Day of August 2024

BKCY NO	NRIC/PP NO	NAME
2617/2018	S6865011I	YE MYINT AUNG

